Grasbeemd 21,
5705 DE  Helmond, Nederland
Tel. +31 (0)492 594 300,
E-mail: pr@ammertech.nl,
Internet: www.ammertech.nl
BXL-N Safety brakes – Datasheet
SPRING-ACTUATED BRAKES
■ Specifications

[V]
Wattage
[W]
Current
[A]
Resistance
[ Ω ]
BXL-08-10N-002 08 2
24 19.0 0.793 30.3
F 3600 6.3 × 10-5 60 5.0 × 107 0.030 0.050 0.1/0.2 1.499 19.0 0.192 515.8
171 19.0 0.111 1539
BXL-08-10N-004 08 4
24 19.0 0.793 30.3
F 3600 6.3 × 10-5 60 5.0 × 107 0.040 0.040 0.4 1.499 19.0 0.192 515.8
171 19.0 0.111 1539
BXL-10-10N-008 10 8
24 28.0 1.166 20.6
F 3600 13.8 × 10-5 70 8.0 × 107 0.050 0.050 0.75 2.799 28.0 0.283 350.0
171 28.0 0.164 1044
BXL-10-10N-015 10 15
24 28.0 1.166 20.6
F 3600 13.8 × 10-5 70 8.0 × 107 0.070 0.030 1.5 2.799 28.0 0.283 350.0
171 28.0 0.164 1044
BXL-12-10N-022 12 22
24 35.0 1.460 16.4
F 3600 33.8 × 10-5 90 12.0 × 107 0.080 0.060 2.2 4.799 35.0 0.353 280.1
171 35.0 0.205 835.5
BXL-12-10N-030 12 30
24 35.0 1.460 16.4
F 3600 33.8 × 10-5 90 12.0 × 107 0.100 0.030 3.0 4.799 35.0 0.353 280.1
171 35.0 0.205 835.5
BXL-16-10N-040 16 40
24 42.0 1.753 13.7
F 1800 73.5 × 10-5 120 16.0 × 107 0.100 0.070 3.7 6.399 42.0 0.424 233.3
171 42.0 0.246 696.1
BXL-16-10N-060 16 60
24 55.0 2.294 10.5
F 1800 74.6 × 10-5 150 16.0 × 107 0.100 0.050 5.5 6.799 55.0 0.556 178.1
171 55.0 0.322 531.6
BXL-16-10N-080 16 80
24 55.0 2.294 10.5
F 1800 74.6 × 10-5 150 16.0 × 107 0.100 0.030 7.5 6.799 55.0 0.556 178.1
171 55.0 0.322 531.6
• The armature pull-in time and armature release time are taken during DC switching.